Welcome to the Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Agility Trial!

Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to noreen@pawprinttrials.com

preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don’t have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message at 413-283-4490. Best of

luck for a clean run!

PLEASE remember - this is a working farm. Please do not bring your dogs to meet the horses. Dogs are not permitted off
leash anywhere outside, even in the riding rings.

EXHIBITORS SHOULD FOLLOW THEIR VETERINARIAN’S RECOMMENDATION TO ENSURE THEIR DOGS ARE FREE
OF INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL PARASITES, ANY COMMUNICABLE DISEASES, AND HAVE APPROPRIATE
VACCINATIONS. THIS INCLUDES KENNEL COUGH. ANY DOG THAT APPEARS TO HAVE KENNEL COUGH WILL BE
ASKED TO LEAVE.

e [Confirmation Information| Please verify all information emailed separately . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as
possible so | can correct the situation.

e [Jump Height Cards| This trial will have an official measurer. Therefore, all dogs without an AKC Jump Height Card will need to be
measured prior to judging including 24” dogs. .Measuring will begin 30 minutes prior to the start of each class.

. There will be NO food for sale at this trial. Lunch and snacks will be provided for workers only.

. Please bring water for you and your dog. There is a separate crating on dirt to the right of the arena.
. Exhibitors can set up any time after 4pm on Thursday evening.

e RV Parking|, RV parking by reservation —see the premium for more information.

e |ARMBANDS Your armband will be available at the table with the courses. It is not included in this confirmation letter. Per AKC rules,
all competitors must wear an armband when competing.

e SPEEDING!! The Goshen Police like to improve their handwriting skills during our event. Please obey the posted speed limits of 30
MPH. And once you make the turn into Silent Farm, 15 mph please . Please follow the directions of the parking attendant.

e |VOLUNTEERS| Please sign up online for your favorite position. Go to my website and click on the trial date
worker info.
QUESTIONS ??? Email Noreen at noreen@pawprinttrials.com

DIRECTIONS TO SILENT FARM
35 Axworthy Lane, Goshen, NY 10924
From the South and East: Take NY State Thruway to Exit 16 Harriman. After the toll, stay on Route 17 to Exit 124/Goshen. Go left at
first traffic light and right at the next light onto Route 207 East toward Goshen. Follow Route 207 into Goshen and at the traffic light at the
cubist Orange County Building, go left onto Scotchtown Avenue. Proceed 1-1/4 miles, to Axworthy Lane on left side, see the sign for
Silent Farm. Follow Axworthy Lane around bend to Silent Farm on your left. Please follow parking instructions.

From the Newburgh area: Take Route 84 West to Exit 5A, Route 747. Stay on Route 747 to the end, go right onto Route 207. Stay on
Route 207 to the Orange County Building in Goshen, Go right at the light onto Scotchtown Avenue and follow as above.

Friday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am
4-267 T2B followed by X/Masters Std  Open/P Std  Nov A/B/P Std
followed by X/Masters JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

26-4” X/Masters JWW Open/P JWW  Nov A/B/P JWW
followed by X/Masters Std ~ Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std
followed by X/Masters FAST Open FAST Novice FAST

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am
4-26" T2B  followed by X/Masters Std  Open/P Std  Nov A/B/P Std
followed by X/Masters IWW  Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JIWW

For a full breakdown of running orders including armband numbers,
Download the confirmation letter from www.pawprinttrials.com
There will be SPLIT WALK THRU’s for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS.
4-16 will walk run and 20 will walk, 24-26 will walk, then 20-26 will run.
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Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014

Jump Height # of dogs
T2B

4 1

8 1

12 5

16 7

20 23
24 9

26 2
Total 48
Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/BIP
4 1

8 4

12 20

16 17
20 36
24 19
26 2
Total Excellent A/B/P 99
Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P

8 3

12 1

16 3

20 6

24 2
Total Open/Open P 15
Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P

8 1

12 1

16 2

20 4

24 1
Total Novice A/B/P 9

Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
4 1

8 5

12 19

16 18

20 36

24 19

26 2

Total Excellent A/B/P 100
Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P

8 2

12 1

16 2

20 7

24 2

Total Open/Open P 14
Ring#: 1 Friday, April 11,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

8 1

12 1

16 2

20 3

24 3

Total Novice A/B/P 10

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
4001 - 4001
8004 - 8004
12001 - 12021
16001 - 16023
20001 - 20046
24005 - 24022
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
4001 - 4001
8001 - 8004
12001 - 12020
16001 - 16017
20001 - 20036
24001 - 24019
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8005 - 8007
12021 - 12021
16018 - 16020
20037 - 20042
24020 - 24021

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8008 - 8008
12022 - 12022
16021 - 16022
20043 - 20046
24022 - 24022

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
4001 - 4001
8001 - 8005
12001 - 12020
16001 - 16023
20001 - 20040
24002 - 24022
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8006 - 8007
12021 - 12021
16018 - 16020
20037 - 20047
24001 - 24024

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8008 - 8008
12022 - 12022
16021 - 16022
20043 - 20045
24020 - 24023

Ring#: 1 Saturday, April 12, 2014

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

26 2

24 21

20 37

16 19

12 18

8 6

4 1

Total Excellent A/B/P 104
Jumpers Open/Open P

24 5

20 6

16 5

12 1

8 1

Total Open/Open P 18
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

24 3

20 5

16 4

12 2

8 1

Total Novice A/B/IP 15

Ring#: 1 Saturday, April 12,2014

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/P

26 2

24 20

20 34

16 19

12 18

8 4

4 1

Total Excellent A/B/P 98
StandardOpen/Open PArmband

24 5

20 7

16 4

8 3

Total Open/Open P 19
StandardNovice A/B/PArmband

24 2

20 4

16 3

12 3

8 1

Total Novice A/B/IP 13
Ring#: 1 Saturday, April 12,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
FAST Excellent A/B/P

24 9

20 19

16 7

12 3

8 1

Total Excellent A/B/P 39
FAST Open/Open P

24 4

20 4

16 4

12 1

4 1

Total Open/Open P 14
FASTNovice A/B/IP  Armband

24 3

20 4

16 2

8 1

Total Novice A/B/P 10

Sue Barnett

Armband
26002
24030
20062
16033
12027

8010
4001

Armband
24034
20060
16030
12029

8007

Armband
24035
20061
16034
12028

8008

Sue Barnett

Armband
26002
24030
20056
16029
12027

8009
4001

Range
24034
20060
16030

8010

Range
24035
20046
16032
12029

8008

Sue Barnett

Armband
24029
20055
16025
12023

8009

Armband
24034
20063
16027
12028

4001

Range
24031
20061
16024

8010

Range
26001
24002
20001
16002
12002

8001
4001

Range
24024
20038
16018
12029

8007

Range
24020
20043
16021
12022

8008

Range
26001
24002
20001
16002
12002

8001
4001

24020
20038
16018

8005

24022
20043
16021
12022

8008

Range
24002
20001
16007
12018

8009

Range
24005
20038
16012
12028

4001

24020
20043
16021

8010



Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014

Jump Height # of dogs
T2B

8 2

12 5

16 6

20 24

24 11

26 2
Total 50
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/IP

8 4

12 20

16 14

20 36

24 21

26 2
Total Excellent A/B/P 97
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P

8 3

16 3

20 8

24 8
Total Open/Open P 22
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P

8 1

12 4

16 1

20 2

24 6
Total Novice A/B/P 14

Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

8 6

12 19

16 15

20 38

24 22

26 2
Total Excellent A/B/P 102
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P

8 1

12 2

16 3

20 7

24 7

Total Open/Open P 20
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13,2014
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

8 1

12 1

16 2

20 2

24 6

Total Novice A/B/P 12

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8004 - 8010
12018 - 12031
16007 - 16025
20002 - 20068
24005 - 24038
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8001 - 8009
12002 - 12032
16003 - 16035
20002 - 20068
24001 - 24036
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8006 - 8011
16018 - 16020
20038 - 20060
24021 - 24039

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8012-8012
12022 - 12033
16031 - 16031
20044 - 20045
24022 - 24041

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8001 - 8013
12002 - 12032
16003 - 16035
20002 - 20068
24002 - 24038
26001 - 26002

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range

8006 - 8006
12029 - 12033
16018 - 16026
20038 - 20060
24001 - 24037

Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8012 -8012
12028 - 12028
16031 - 16036
20044 - 20045
24021 - 24041



