Welcome to the Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Agility Trial!

Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to <u>noreen@pawprinttrials.com</u> preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don't have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message at 413-283-4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

PLEASE remember - this is a working farm. Please do not bring your dogs to meet the horses. Dogs are not permitted off leash anywhere outside, even in the riding rings.

EXHIBITORS SHOULD FOLLOW THEIR VETERINARIAN'S RECOMMENDATION TO ENSURE THEIR DOGS ARE FREE OF INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL PARASITES, ANY COMMUNICABLE DISEASES, AND HAVE APPROPRIATE VACCINATIONS. THIS INCLUDES KENNEL COUGH. ANY DOG THAT APPEARS TO HAVE KENNEL COUGH WILL BE ASKED TO LEAVE.

- Confirmation Information Please verify all information emailed separately. If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as possible so I can correct the situation.
- Jump Height Cards This trial will have an official measurer. Therefore, all dogs without an AKC Jump Height Card will need to be measured prior to judging including 24" dogs. Measuring will begin 30 minutes prior to the start of each class.
- Food There will be NO food for sale at this trial. Lunch and snacks will be provided for workers only.
- Crating Please bring water for you and your dog. There is a separate crating on dirt to the right of the arena.
- Set Up Exhibitors can set up any time after 4pm on Thursday evening.

26-4"

- RV Parking, RV parking by reservation –see the premium for more information.
- <u>ARMBANDS</u> Your armband will be available at the table with the courses. It is not included in this confirmation letter. Per AKC rules, all competitors must wear an armband when competing.
- SPEEDING!!!!! The Goshen Police like to improve their handwriting skills during our event. Please obey the posted speed limits of 30 MPH. And once you make the turn into Silent Farm, 15 mph please . Please follow the directions of the parking attendant.
- VOLUNTEERS Please sign up online for your favorite position. Go to my website and click on the trial date worker info.

QUESTIONS ??? Email Noreen at noreen@pawprinttrials.com

DIRECTIONS TO SILENT FARM

35 Axworthy Lane, Goshen, NY 10924

From the South and East: Take NY State Thruway to Exit 16 Harriman. After the toll, stay on Route 17 to Exit 124/Goshen. Go left at first traffic light and right at the next light onto Route 207 East toward Goshen. Follow Route 207 into Goshen and at the traffic light at the cubist Orange County Building, go left onto Scotchtown Avenue. Proceed 1-1/4 miles, to Axworthy Lane on left side, see the sign for Silent Farm. Follow Axworthy Lane around bend to Silent Farm on your left. Please follow parking instructions.

From the Newburgh area: Take Route 84 West to Exit 5A, Route 747. Stay on Route 747 to the end, go right onto Route 207. Stay on Route 207 to the Orange County Building in Goshen, Go right at the light onto Scotchtown Avenue and follow as above.

Friday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4 - 26"	T2B	followed by	X/Masters Std	Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std
		followed by	X/Masters JWW	Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

	X/Masters JWW Open/P JWW	Nov A/B/P JWW
followed by	X/Masters Std Open/P Std	Nov A/B/P Std
followed by	X/Masters FAST Open FAST	Novice FAST

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4 - 26" T2B followed by X/Masters Std Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std followed by X/Masters JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

For a full breakdown of running orders including armband numbers, Download the confirmation letter from <u>www.pawprinttrials.com</u>

There will be SPLIT WALK THRU's for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS. 4-16 will walk run and 20 will walk, 24-26 will walk, then 20-26 will run.

Ring#: 1 Friday, Jump Height	April 11, 2014 # of dogs
T2B	" of dogo
4 8	1 1
12	5
16 20	7 23
24	9
26 Total	2 48
	April 11, 2014
Jump Height	# of dogs
Standard	Excellent A/B/P
4 8	1 4
12	20
16 20	17 36
24	19
26 Total Excellent A/B/P	2 99
	April 11, 2014
Jump Height	# of dogs
Standard 8	Open/Open P 3
12	1
16 20	3 6
20	2
Total Open/Open P	15
Ring#: 1 Friday, Jump Height	April 11, 2014 # of dogs
Standard	Novice A/B/P
8	1
12 16	1 2
20	4
24 Total Novice A/B/P	1 9
	April 11, 2014
Jump Height	# of dogs
Jumpers 4	Excellent A/B/P
8	5
12 16	19 18
20	36
24 26	19 2
Total Excellent A/B/P	100
	April 11, 2014
Jump Height	# of dogs Open/Open P
Jumpers 8	
12	1
16 20	2 7
24	2
Total Open/Open P Ring#: 1 Friday , A	14 April 11, 2014
Jump Height	# of dogs
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P
8	
	1
12 16	1 1
12 16 20	1 1
12 16	1

Sue Barnett Armband Range 4001 - 4001 8004 - 8004 12001 - 12021 16001 - 16023 20001 - 20046 24005 - 24022 26001 - 26002
Sue Barnett Armband Range 4001 - 4001 8001 - 8004 12001 - 12020 16001 - 16017 20001 - 20036 24001 - 24019 26001 - 26002
Sue Barnett Armband Range 8005 - 8007 12021 - 12021 16018 - 16020 20037 - 20042 24020 - 24021
Sue Barnett Armband Range 8008 - 8008 12022 - 12022 16021 - 16022 20043 - 20046 24022 - 24022
Sue Barnett Armband Range 4001 - 4001 8001 - 8005 12001 - 12020 16001 - 16023 20001 - 20040 24002 - 24022 26001 - 26002
Sue Barnett Armband Range 8006 - 8007 12021 - 12021 16018 - 16020 20037 - 20047 24001 - 24024
Sue Barnett Armband Range 8008 - 8008 12022 - 12022 16021 - 16022 20043 - 20045 24020 - 24023

• • • • •	lay, April 12, 2014	Sue Barnett	
Jump Height	# of dogs		
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
26	2	26002	26001
24	21	24030	24002
20	37	20062	20001
16	19	16033	16002
12	18	12027	12002
8	6	8010	8001
4	1	4001	4001
Total Excellent A/B/P	104		
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Armband	Range
24	5	24034	24024
20	6	20060	20038
16	5	16030	16018
12	1	12029	12029
8	1	8007	8007
Total Open/Open P	18		
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	3	24035	24020
20	5	20061	20043
16	4	16034	16021
12	2	12028	12022
8	1	8008	8008
Total Novice A/B/P	15		
Ring#: 1 Saturd	lay, April 12, 2014	Sue Barnett	
Jump Height	# of dogs	Sue Dumen	
	Excellent A/B/P	Armhand	Danaa
Standard		Armband	Range
26	2	26002	26001
24	20	24030	24002
20	34	20056	20001
16 12	19 18	16029	16002
		12027	12002
8 4	4 1	8009 4001	8001
•	98	4001	4001
Total Excellent A/B/P		Dawas	
StandardOpen/Ope		Range	04000
24	5	24034	24020
20	7	20060	20038
16	4	16030	16018
8	3	8010	8005
Total Open/Open P	19	-	
StandardNovice A/E	3/PArmband		
		Range	
24	2	24035	24022
24 20	2 4	24035 20046	20043
24 20 16	2 4 3	24035 20046 16032	20043 16021
24 20 16 12	2 4 3 3	24035 20046 16032 12029	20043 16021 12022
24 20 16 12 8	2 4 3 3 1	24035 20046 16032	20043 16021
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P	2 4 3 3 1 13	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008	20043 16021 12022
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd	2 4 3 3 1	24035 20046 16032 12029	20043 16021 12022
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P	2 4 3 3 1 13	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008	20043 16021 12022
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd	2 4 3 1 13 Iay, April 12, 2014	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett	20043 16021 12022 8008
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008	20043 16021 12022
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8	2 4 3 1 13 1ay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 3 1 39	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 16025 12023 8009	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST	2 4 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 16025 12023 8009 Armband	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24	2 4 3 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20	2 4 3 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P	2 4 3 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20	2 4 3 3 1 13 lay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P	2 4 3 3 1 13 Hay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4 1	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P	2 4 3 3 1 13 Hay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 19 7 3 19 7 3 9 0pen/Open P 4 4 4 4 1 1 1	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 24034 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P	2 4 3 3 1 13 Hay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 19 7 3 19 7 3 9 0pen/Open P 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 Armband	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001 Range	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028 4001
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P 24	2 4 3 3 1 1 3 1 ay, April 12, 2014 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 Armband 3	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001 Range 24031	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028 4001 24020
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P 24 20 26 27 24 20 26 27 24 20 26 27 24 20 26 27 24 20 26 27 24 20 26 27 27 24 20 26 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27	2 4 3 3 1 13 13 13 14 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 Armband 3 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001 Range 24031 20061	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028 4001 24020 20043
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P 24	2 4 3 3 1 13 13 13 14 x of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4 4 1 1 14 Armband 3 4 2	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001 Range 24031 20061 16024	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028 4001 24020 20043 16021
24 20 16 12 8 Total Novice A/B/P Ring#: 1 Saturd Jump Height FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P FAST 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P FASTNovice A/B/P 24 20 16 12 4 Total Open/Open P	2 4 3 3 1 13 13 13 14 # of dogs Excellent A/B/P 9 19 7 3 1 39 Open/Open P 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 Armband 3 4	24035 20046 16032 12029 8008 Sue Barnett Armband 24029 20055 16025 12023 8009 Armband 24034 20063 16027 12028 4001 Range 24031 20061	20043 16021 12022 8008 Range 24002 20001 16007 12018 8009 Range 24005 20038 16012 12028 4001 24020 20043

D: // 1 0 1					
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height T2B	# of dogs	Armband			
8	2	Range 8004 - 8010			
12	5	12018 - 12031			
16	6	16007 - 16025			
20	24	20002 - 20068			
24	11	24005 - 24038			
26	2	26001 - 26002			
Total	50				
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Range			
8 12	4 20	8001 - 8009 12002 - 12032			
16	14	16003 - 16035			
20	36	20002 - 20068			
24	21	24001 - 24036			
26	2	26001 - 26002			
Total Excellent A/B/P	97				
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Standard	Open/Open P	Range			
8	3	8006 - 8011			
16 20	3 8	16018 - 16020 20038 - 20060			
20	8	24021 - 24039			
Total Open/Open P	22	21021 21000			
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Range			
8	1	8012 - 8012			
12	4	12022 - 12033			
16	1	16031 - 16031			
20 24	2 6	20044 - 20045 24022 - 24041			
Total Novice A/B/P	14	24022 - 2404 1			
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Range			
8	6	8001 - 8013			
12	19	12002 - 12032			
16	15	16003 - 16035			
20	38	20002 - 20068			
24 26	22 2	24002 - 24038			
Total Excellent A/B/P	2 102	26001 - 26002			
Ring#: 1 Sunday, April 13, 2014 Sue Barnett					
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Range			
8	1	8006 - 8006			
12	2	12029 - 12033			
16	3	16018 - 16026			
20	7 7	20038 - 20060			
24 Total Open/Open P	20	24001 - 24037			
	, April 13, 2014	Sue Barnett			
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband			
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Range			
8	1	8012 - 8012			
12	1	12028 - 12028			
16	2	16031 - 16036			
20	2	20044 - 20045			
24 Total Novies A/D/D	6	24021 - 24041			
Total Novice A/B/P	12				